
Emmanuel Lutheran School

Asheville, North Carolina

If Paid By By March 15 After March 15

Annual Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) All Students 85.00$         115.00$       

Annual Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) New Students 20.00$         20.00$         

Annual Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) Returning Students 10.00$         10.00$         

Program Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly

INFANT Extended Day  M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM 15,780$       1,315$         N/A N/A N/A N/A

TODDLER           Extended Day  M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM 15,120$       1,260$         10,620$       885$            7,740$         645$            

PRESCHOOL     8:30 AM - 3:30 PM 11,100$       925$            7,800$         650$            5,700$         475$            

Extended Day M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM 13,200$       1,100$         9,240$         770$            6,720$         560$            

Multi-Child Discount: 

Families with two or more children enrolled at Emmanuel Lutheran School receive 10% off the second child's tuition and 20% off the third

child's tuition (full rate is paid on the highest tuition). This discount cannot be combined with other discounts and does not apply to fees.

Payment Plan Options:

Annual Payment: Full tuition due by the first day of school. A discount of $100.00 will be applied. FACTS annual enrollment fee: $20.00.

Monthly Payments: Twelve equal monthly payments (August 1-July 1). FACTS annual enrollment fee: $50.00.

All tuition payment plans will be processed through the FACTS Tuition Management System.

Semester Installments: Two equal payments with the first installment due by the first day of school. The second installment is due by February 15. A discount of $25 will 
be applied to each installment. FACTS annual enrollment fee: $20.00.
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